FirstName
Sam
Duncan
Angus
Chad
Jay
Leuba
Russ
Paul
Anastasia
Catherine
Heather
Mpumi
Les
Frans

SecondName Gender

Mello
Spamer
Clark
Harris
Sooka
Mothapo
Dodding
Cawood
Clarke
Cawood
Murch
Mothapo
Sutcliffe
Kamps
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Date
2022/12/31
2022/12/31
2022/12/31
2022/12/31
2022/12/31
2022/12/31
2022/12/31
2022/12/31
2022/12/31
2022/12/31
2022/12/31
2022/12/31
2022/12/31
2022/12/31

Distance

Timekeeper
Timekeeper

[O2 IO, B O, R O, R O R O, B O, B O R O I O

Time
00:19:57 PB
00:22:37
00:22:45
00:23:55
00:25:58
00:26:51
00:27:13
00:29:07
00:29:15 PB
00:30:15
00:33:03

00:39:49

Runs

4

1
15
75
80
98
96
43

3

15
87

37
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